Department of Pharmacology, GMC Nagpur
lind BDS 2023 Batch Time Table Date- 02/04/2025 -17/05/2025
[sN_[Topic Teacher Date Day Time
Introduction to Chemotherapy Dr. Bhushan 02.04.2025 |Wednesday |10.30-
\ 11.30 am
Aminoglycosides Dr. Turankar / Dr. |04.04.2025 Friday 10.30-
\ Divya Raj 11.30 am
Sulphonamides Dr. Jaiswal / 07.04.2025 |Monday  (1-3 pm
{ 8 Dr. Laxmikant
Pencillin Dr. Kalikar / Dr.  |09.04.2025 [Wednesday 10.30-
Y Amruta 11.30 am
Cephalosporines Dr. Chetna / 11.04.2025 |Friday 10.30-
2 Dr. Nikhil 11.30 am
Macrolides Dr. Mohini / 16.04.2025 |Wednesday|10.30-
2 Dr. Suchi 11.30am
- Antitubercular Drugs | Dr. P.qna__'m / 21.04.2025 [Monday  |1-3 pm
Dr. Nikhil
Antitubercular Drugs 1l Dr. Dharti / 23.04.2025 |Wednesday|10.30-
B Dr. Divya Raj 11.30am
g Antileprosy Drugs Dr.Neha/ Dr. [25.04.2025 |Friday 10.30-
Laxmikant 11.30am
10 Tetracycline, Chloramphenicol Dr. Amruta 28.04.2025 |Monday 1-3 pm
Antifungal Drugs Dr. Suchi 02.05.2025 |Friday 10.30-
11 11.30 am
12 |Antiamoebic Drugs Dr. Sukant 05.05.2025 [Monday  |1-3 pm
13 Antiviral Drugs Dr. Dharti 07.05.2025 [Wednesday|10.30-
11.30 am
4 Prostaglandins Dr. Neha 09.05.2025 |Friday 10.30-
1130am
45 Chelating agents Dr. Rahul 14.05.2025 |Wednesday|10.30-
: 11.30 am
16 Vitamins Dr. Ambika 16.05.2025 |Friday 10.30-
' 11.30 am
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